DOMINION LENDING CENTRES INC.

DOMINION LENDING CENTRES INC.

ISIN: CA2574141024

Overview

2024/07/26 21:59:59

WKN:

Price

3.59 CAD

Difference (2] 2.57% (0.09)
General attributes
ISIN CA2574141024
Symbol DLCG
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 115 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.50 CAD (2,500)
3.98 CAD (2,300)
3.55 CAD

3.59 CAD

3.55 CAD

3.50 CAD

3.57 CAD
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2574141024&ID_NOTATION=29378476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aadb13feb2d1c5e1e5542816caa756b55668fc5df3fbbb91d2395d17bfd3c918&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed1c37cc978f3d7b0&time=1722227167&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b0c6cab64015289dbd77c3baafbe8030b9905a545d9f768507a03a05b00468a&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5cb44eebf33d4288d&time=1722227167&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d78081bd7de9fab1e150dd16e60b7a80237c501cf04fa04bdb5cba57a677f6f&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=855a973347bb0f677&time=1722227167&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4084911f2ba10cc20de19d0515f89df39d5d064a66095c48454b2dd83f9146b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8907bcd084893df3&time=1722227167&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bf1de7849528d46a1d836b6055ad057dbb87c473fb1e8537a04df29ebf7a1a6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d8ebe50ed71c6f7c5&time=1722227167&tool=RSC

DOMINION LENDING CENTRES INC.

Details
2024/07/26 21:59:59 5y
Price
3.59 CAD
Difference (] 2.57% (0.09) J l'
4.00 m }
General attributes “‘r \ i N“ I'M|
ISIN CA2574141024 1] r ﬂ\ll l \Jl, || N
Symbol DLCG  3gg r'J v | \ ||I..J
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange T \ \]
Currency CAD | kr ‘jl ;}J’lj
Sector Financial J i h"l
Security type Stock 200 'P
Market cap (m) 115 EUR \J
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data L.00 '\ Fl'l
Bid (Bid size) 3.50 CAD (2,500) W
Ask (Ask size) 3.98 CAD (2,300)
Open 3.55 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 3.59 CAD
Low 3.55 CAD
Close (prev. day) 3.50 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.57 CAD
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 714.00 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.52 CAD (55,113)
Last size 100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.64 CAD (22,827)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.37 CAD (35,205)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.77 CAD (28,733)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 3.98 CAD (2024/06/28)
Perf (%) +24.22% +61.71% -0.28% YTD Low | date 2.54 CAD (2024/01/22)
Perf (abs.) +0.70 +1.37 -0.01 52 Weeks High | date 3.98 CAD (2024/06/28)
Beta -0.34 -0.04 0.44 52 Weeks Low | date 1.74 CAD (2023/09/26)
Volatility 51.95 59.73 55.17
All listings for DOMINION LENDING CENTRES INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 21:59 3.59 CAD 0.00 2
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 2.32 EUR 0.00 2
26
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 18:13 2.64 USD 0.00 5
Issues 28
Berlin 2024/07/ 08:02 2.34 EUR 0.00 3
26
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Group
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29378476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29383586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29409922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29409922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319526277

DOMINION LENDING CENTRES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

e _

Domimiosy LExpisG
CENTRES

Contact Details
DOMINION LENDING CENTRES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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